
2019 Licensed Montana Septic Pumpers As of May 16, 2019

LIC #
County Business

Company

S-921

S-596

S-855

S-998

S-815

S-1133

S-830

S-1083

S-993

S-1123

S-1121

S-787

S-1055

S-986

S-1029

S-125

S-896

S-1104

S-1107

S-1072

S-959

S-1137

S-956

S-804

S-1141

S-1035

S-884

S-1068

Beaverhead

Beaverhead

Beaverhead

Beaverhead

Blaine

Blaine

Broadwater

Broadwater

Broadwater

Carbon

Carbon

Cascade

Cascade

Cascade

Cascade

Cascade

Cascade

Cascade

Cascade

Cascade

Custer

Custer

Custer

Custer

Custer

Custer

Dawson

Dawson

BADGER PASS SEPTIC SERVICE, LLP

KLASEN SEPTIC PUMPING

RED ROCK SANITATION

WELBORN AQUA HAUL  & FIRE SERVICES, INC

JOHN PIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

YELLOWBEAR ENTERPRISES LLP

FRANKLIN SLIFKA

KERPLUNK LLC

SALTZMAN'S FIRE SUPRESSION, LLC

HIGH PLAINS PLUMBING, HEATING & SEPTIC INC

TARGET CONSTRUCTION

CARP'S  DRAIN CLEANING, INC

DB SEPTIC SOLUTIONS

GREAT FALLS PORTABLES INC.AKA ROCKY MOUNTAIN PO

GRIS ENTERPRISES

M J PEET SEPTIC TANK CLEANING

MONTANA WASTE SYSTEMS INC

SKILFUL FABRICATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC

STRAIGHT FLUSH DRAIN SOLUTIONS

WATER NET INC

AFAB SEPTIC AND SEWER

BEAR BUTTZ SEPTIC

HARTMAN CONSTRUCTION, RENTAL, & SALES

LAIB'S PUMPING

PROGRESSIVE CLEANING SERVICES INC

QUALITY SEPTIC & VACUUM SERVICE

J&K CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MON-DAK CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY



LIC #
County Business

Company

S-1093

S-1038

S-1054

S-1115

S-756

S-944

S-701

S-1135

S-824

S-989

S-1066

S-711

S-1091

S-1125

S-876

S-383

S-1001

S-1130

S-1020

S-978

S-980

S-937

S-1109

S-966

S-899

S-934

S-968

S-799

S-590

S-741

S-1118

Deer Lodge

Deer Lodge

Fallon

Fallon

Fallon

Fergus

Fergus

Fergus

Flathead

Flathead

Flathead

Flathead

Flathead

Flathead

Flathead

Flathead

Flathead

Gallatin

Gallatin

Gallatin

Gallatin

Gallatin

Gallatin

Gallatin

Gallatin

Garfield

Hill

Hill

Hill

Jefferson

Jefferson

GW SEPTIC PUMPING

RD'S SEPTIC PUMPING

B & B SEPTIC SERVICES, INC

G&G GARBAGE LLC

TRI STATE SEPTIC SERVICE

ARROW SEPTIC SERVICE

BAYSIDE DISPOSAL INC

DOUBLE B SEPTIC SERVICE

A-1 SANITATION INC

IRC INC

LAKE FIVE RESORT INC

MELS PUMPING SERVICE

PEDERSEN & COMPANY PUMPING INC

POP A SQUAT PORTABLES

RAY BAIER SEPTIC SERVICE LLC

READY FREDDY, INC.

SHUR CLEAN PORTABLE TOILETS, INC

ALL COUNTRY SEPTIC TANK PUMPING

GRAYLING ENTERPRISES INC

LITTLE STINKERS - ARBOR MEDIC, INC

ROBBINS SEPTIC - SEWER MASTER

SCENIC CITY ENTERPRISES, INC.

SLEEPY HOLLOW SERVICES INC

TLC LANDSCAPE & EXCAVATION, INC.

YELLOWSTONE RENTAL & SPORTS, INC.

STEVE PLUHAR

C&C EXCAVATION, INC.

HAVRE SAND & GRAVEL INC

T.P. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CAPITAL SEPTIC SERVICE

T & D CONSTRUCTION AND EXCAVATION



LIC #
County Business

Company

S-1140

S-988

S-1114

S-958

S-879

S-1046

S-1092

S-951

S-1096

S-873

S-572

S-1050

S-1074

S-740

S-856

S-1142

S-508

S-1010

S-1122

S-1101

S-914

S-816

S-1021

S-1044

S-1090

S-887

S-1117

S-823

S-922

S-1082

S-1132

Jefferson

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lake

Lewis And Clark

Lewis And Clark

Lewis And Clark

Lewis And Clark

Lewis And Clark

Lewis And Clark

Lewis And Clark

Lewis And Clark

Liberty

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Madison

Madison

Meagher

Meagher

Mineral

Mineral

Missoula

Missoula

Missoula

Missoula

Missoula

Missoula

Missoula

Missoula

TOM PETERS TRUCKING AND FIRE SERVICES

ALWAYS MOVING

FULL MOON PORTABLE TOILETS

OUTBACK TOILETS, LLC

RAINBOW SEPTIC SERVICE

BOB'S VALLEY SERVICE INC

COWBOY SEPTIC SERVICE

HELENA SEPTIC PUMPING SERVICE, LLC

JUNGERS RESOURCES LLC

LINCOLN SEWER DISTRICT

LITT'L JOHN'S SEPTIC SERVICE

ROCKY MOUNTAIN SEPTIC SERVICES LLC

SONNY'S SEPTIC TANK CLEANING SERVICE, LLC

DON'S SEPTIC SERVICE

J M F SERVICES INC

M AND H SEPTIC PUMPING AND PORTA POTTIES

NORTH LINCOLN SANITATION, LLC

SOUTH WEST SEPTIC

SPIFFY BIFFY PORTABLE TOILETS, INC

MARTINSDALE COLONY INC

T & W SEPTIC

LINCOLN'S SILVER $

SUPERIOR SEPTIC, INC

AERO POWER VAC, INC

DIRTY TREASURES

HALSTEADS OF MONTANA INC

MISSOULA SEPTIC AND DRAIN CLEANING SERVICE

NASH ENTERPRISES, INC

OSTBERG FIRE SERVICES

ROCKN B SEPTIC SERVICE

SADDLEBACK CONTRACTING LLC



LIC #
County Business

Company

S-1094

S-834

S-878

S-1053

S-1138

S-970

S-982

S-818

S-1033

S-1070

S-837

S-491

S-1106

S-828

S-1030

S-1131

S-1041

S-718

S-949

S-972

S-833

S-456

S-854

S-1043

S-999

S-924

S-1078

S-821

S-1042

S-936

S-1025

Missoula

Missoula

Musselshell

Out Of State

Out Of State

Out Of State

Out Of State

Out Of State

Out Of State

Out Of State

Park

Park

Park

Park

Park

Park

Phillips

Pondera

Pondera

Powder River

Ravalli

Ravalli

Ravalli

Richland

Richland

Roosevelt

Roosevelt

Roosevelt

Rosebud

Sanders

Sanders

SANITATION SOLUTIONS

SWEET PEA SEWER & SEPTIC

HEAVY WATER HAULERS INC

BAKER COMMODITIES INC

CLEAR SELECTIONS GROUP INC

GUSTAFSON SEPTIC SERVICE, INC.

IVERSON SANITATION

KBM & M INC

MONDAK PORTABLES, LLC

NW SEPTIC & OIL FIELD SERVICE

ABSAROKA SEPTIC PUMPING

BROWNS SEPTIC SERVICES

COFFEE CREEK ESPRESSO

CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES INC

GETER DONE SEPTIC SERVICE LLC

PARADISE PERK ESPRESSO LLC

P.D. SEPTIC LLC

KENNETH E. WHEELER

U.F.I. SANITATION SERVICE

HURLEY SEPTIC SERVICE

BROWN'S SEPTIC SERVICES

ECKERTS PATRIOT PUMPERS

PATRICKS SEPTIC LLC

DOORBUST'N PORTABLES & SEPTIC SERVICE, LLC

HURLEY ENTERPRISES INC

E & A VAC

PUMPERITE

SCOTT'S SERVICES

D & R DISPOSAL

M & MT ENTERPRISE INC

SORLIE EXCAVATING, INC



LIC #
County Business

Company

S-1128

S-1069

S-1102

S-825

S-595

S-948

S-945

S-1103

S-849

S-1129

S-1005

S-1058

S-1040

S-584

S-1099

S-788

S-1031

S-723

S-1124

S-749

S-1062

S-1006

S-1126

S-1087

S-996

S-1119

S-1081

S-539

S-1139

S-1127

S-1134

Sheridan

Silver Bow

Silver Bow

Silver Bow

Silver Bow

Silver Bow

Stillwater

Stillwater

Sweet Grass

Sweet Grass

Teton

Valley

Valley

Valley

Valley

Valley

Wheatland

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

Yellowstone

 NORTH EASTERN SEPTIC SERVICES

BECKMAN EXCAVATING LLC

CLR SERVICES INC

HOFFMAN'S R & M SERVICES

HUNTER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC

SOUTHWEST SEPTIC & SEWER, INC

BIG SKY SEPTIC CO.

CARBON COUNTY SEWER LLC

LAVERELL'S , INC

SWEET GRASS PORTABLES

TETON LUMBER COMPANY

B & B PUMPING

BOWKER PUMPING LLC

FEWER PUMPING SERVICE

SCOTTIE EXPRESS WASH

T & R TRUCKING, INC.

SPRINGWATER'S SEPTIC PUMPING

ANDERSEN SEWER SERVICE

ARROW SEPTIC AND SEWER SERVICE LLC

BILLINGS CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY, INC

BOGY INC

BROADVIEW SEPTIC SERVICE

C BAR J MECHANICAL

HUMBLE CREEK HOLDINGS INC

PACE

PORTABLE RESTROOM SERVICE LLC

PROTECH MECHANICAL INC

ROBERT L FRANK SEPTIC TANK SERVICE

TRU PIPE INC

USA DEBUSK

YELLOWSTONE SEWER SERVICES


