2019 Licensed Montana Septic Pumpers As of May 16, 2019

LIC #		Company
S-921	Beaverhead	BADGER PASS SEPTIC SERVICE, LLP
S-596	Beaverhead	KLASEN SEPTIC PUMPING
S-855	Beaverhead	RED ROCK SANITATION
S-998	Beaverhead	WELBORN AQUA HAUL & FIRE SERVICES, INC
S-815	Blaine	JOHN PIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
S-1133	Blaine	YELLOWBEAR ENTERPRISES LLP
S-830	Broadwater	FRANKLIN SLIFKA
S-1083	Broadwater	KERPLUNK LLC
S-993	Broadwater	SALTZMAN'S FIRE SUPRESSION, LLC
S-1123	Carbon	HIGH PLAINS PLUMBING, HEATING & SEPTIC INC
S-1121	Carbon	TARGET CONSTRUCTION
S-787	Cascade	CARP'S DRAIN CLEANING, INC
S-1055	Cascade	DB SEPTIC SOLUTIONS
S-986	Cascade	GREAT FALLS PORTABLES INC.AKA ROCKY MOUNTAIN PO
S-1029	Cascade	GRIS ENTERPRISES
S-125	Cascade	M J PEET SEPTIC TANK CLEANING
S-896	Cascade	MONTANA WASTE SYSTEMS INC
S-1104	Cascade	SKILFUL FABRICATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
S-1107	Cascade	STRAIGHT FLUSH DRAIN SOLUTIONS
S-1072	Cascade	WATER NET INC
S-959	Custer	AFAB SEPTIC AND SEWER
S-1137	Custer	BEAR BUTTZ SEPTIC
S-956	Custer	HARTMAN CONSTRUCTION, RENTAL, & SALES
S-804	Custer	LAIB'S PUMPING
S-1141	Custer	PROGRESSIVE CLEANING SERVICES INC
S-1035	Custer	QUALITY SEPTIC & VACUUM SERVICE
S-884	Dawson	J&K CONSTRUCTION, INC.
S-1068	Dawson	MON-DAK CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY

<u>L:</u>	IC#		Company
S-	1093	Deer Lodge	GW SEPTIC PUMPING
S-	1038	Deer Lodge	RD'S SEPTIC PUMPING
S-	1054	Fallon	B & B SEPTIC SERVICES, INC
S-	1115	Fallon	G&G GARBAGE LLC
S-	756	Fallon	TRI STATE SEPTIC SERVICE
S-	944	Fergus	ARROW SEPTIC SERVICE
S-	701	Fergus	BAYSIDE DISPOSAL INC
S-	1135	Fergus	DOUBLE B SEPTIC SERVICE
S-	824	Flathead	A-1 SANITATION INC
S-	989	Flathead	IRC INC
S-	1066	Flathead	LAKE FIVE RESORT INC
S-	711	Flathead	MELS PUMPING SERVICE
S-	1091	Flathead	PEDERSEN & COMPANY PUMPING INC
S-	1125	Flathead	POP A SQUAT PORTABLES
S-	-876	Flathead	RAY BAIER SEPTIC SERVICE LLC
S-	-383	Flathead	READY FREDDY, INC.
S-	1001	Flathead	SHUR CLEAN PORTABLE TOILETS, INC
S-	1130	Gallatin	ALL COUNTRY SEPTIC TANK PUMPING
S-	1020	Gallatin	GRAYLING ENTERPRISES INC
S-	978	Gallatin	LITTLE STINKERS - ARBOR MEDIC, INC
S-	-980	Gallatin	ROBBINS SEPTIC - SEWER MASTER
S-	937	Gallatin	SCENIC CITY ENTERPRISES, INC.
S-	1109	Gallatin	SLEEPY HOLLOW SERVICES INC
S-	966	Gallatin	TLC LANDSCAPE & EXCAVATION, INC.
S-	899	Gallatin	YELLOWSTONE RENTAL & SPORTS, INC.
S-	934	Garfield	STEVE PLUHAR
S-	968	Hill	C&C EXCAVATION, INC.
S-	-799	Hill	HAVRE SAND & GRAVEL INC
S-	-590	Hill	T.P. CONSTRUCTION, INC.
S-	-741	Jefferson	CAPITAL SEPTIC SERVICE
S-	-1118	Jefferson	T & D CONSTRUCTION AND EXCAVATION

LIC #		Company
S-1140	Jefferson	TOM PETERS TRUCKING AND FIRE SERVICES
S-988	Lake	ALWAYS MOVING
S-1114	Lake	FULL MOON PORTABLE TOILETS
S-958	Lake	OUTBACK TOILETS, LLC
S-879	Lake	RAINBOW SEPTIC SERVICE
S-1046	Lewis And Clark	BOB'S VALLEY SERVICE INC
S-1092	Lewis And Clark	COWBOY SEPTIC SERVICE
S-951	Lewis And Clark	HELENA SEPTIC PUMPING SERVICE, LLC
S-1096	Lewis And Clark	JUNGERS RESOURCES LLC
S-873	Lewis And Clark	LINCOLN SEWER DISTRICT
S-572	Lewis And Clark	LITT'L JOHN'S SEPTIC SERVICE
S-1050	Lewis And Clark	ROCKY MOUNTAIN SEPTIC SERVICES LLC
S-1074	Lewis And Clark	SONNY'S SEPTIC TANK CLEANING SERVICE, LLC
S-740	Liberty	DON'S SEPTIC SERVICE
S-856	Lincoln	J M F SERVICES INC
S-1142	Lincoln	M AND H SEPTIC PUMPING AND PORTA POTTIES
S-508	Lincoln	NORTH LINCOLN SANITATION, LLC
S-1010	Madison	SOUTH WEST SEPTIC
S-1122	Madison	SPIFFY BIFFY PORTABLE TOILETS, INC
S-1101	Meagher	MARTINSDALE COLONY INC
S-914	Meagher	T & W SEPTIC
S-816	Mineral	LINCOLN'S SILVER \$
S-1021	Mineral	SUPERIOR SEPTIC, INC
S-1044	Missoula	AERO POWER VAC, INC
S-1090	Missoula	DIRTY TREASURES
S-887	Missoula	HALSTEADS OF MONTANA INC
S-1117	Missoula	MISSOULA SEPTIC AND DRAIN CLEANING SERVICE
S-823	Missoula	NASH ENTERPRISES, INC
S-922	Missoula	OSTBERG FIRE SERVICES
S-1082	Missoula	ROCKN B SEPTIC SERVICE
S-1132	Missoula	SADDLEBACK CONTRACTING LLC

LIC #		Company
S-1094	Missoula	SANITATION SOLUTIONS
S-834	Missoula	SWEET PEA SEWER & SEPTIC
S-878	Musselshell	HEAVY WATER HAULERS INC
S-1053	Out Of State	BAKER COMMODITIES INC
S-1138	Out Of State	CLEAR SELECTIONS GROUP INC
S-970	Out Of State	GUSTAFSON SEPTIC SERVICE, INC.
S-982	Out Of State	IVERSON SANITATION
S-818	Out Of State	KBM & M INC
S-1033	Out Of State	MONDAK PORTABLES, LLC
S-1070	Out Of State	NW SEPTIC & OIL FIELD SERVICE
S-837	Park	ABSAROKA SEPTIC PUMPING
S-491	Park	BROWNS SEPTIC SERVICES
S-1106	Park	COFFEE CREEK ESPRESSO
S-828	Park	CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES INC
S-1030	Park	GETER DONE SEPTIC SERVICE LLC
S-1131	Park	PARADISE PERK ESPRESSO LLC
S-1041	Phillips	P.D. SEPTIC LLC
S-718	Pondera	KENNETH E. WHEELER
S-949	Pondera	U.F.I. SANITATION SERVICE
S-972	Powder River	HURLEY SEPTIC SERVICE
S-833	Ravalli	BROWN'S SEPTIC SERVICES
S-456	Ravalli	ECKERTS PATRIOT PUMPERS
S-854	Ravalli	PATRICKS SEPTIC LLC
S-1043	Richland	DOORBUST'N PORTABLES & SEPTIC SERVICE, LLC
S-999	Richland	HURLEY ENTERPRISES INC
S-924	Roosevelt	E & A VAC
S-1078	Roosevelt	PUMPERITE
S-821	Roosevelt	SCOTT'S SERVICES
S-1042	Rosebud	D & R DISPOSAL
S-936	Sanders	M & MT ENTERPRISE INC
S-1025	Sanders	SORLIE EXCAVATING, INC

LIC #		Company
S-1128	Sheridan	NORTH EASTERN SEPTIC SERVICES
S-1069	Silver Bow	BECKMAN EXCAVATING LLC
S-1102	Silver Bow	CLR SERVICES INC
S-825	Silver Bow	HOFFMAN'S R & M SERVICES
S-595	Silver Bow	HUNTER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC
S-948	Silver Bow	SOUTHWEST SEPTIC & SEWER, INC
S-945	Stillwater	BIG SKY SEPTIC CO.
S-1103	Stillwater	CARBON COUNTY SEWER LLC
S-849	Sweet Grass	LAVERELL'S , INC
S-1129	Sweet Grass	SWEET GRASS PORTABLES
S-1005	Teton	TETON LUMBER COMPANY
S-1058	Valley	B & B PUMPING
S-1040	Valley	BOWKER PUMPING LLC
S-584	Valley	FEWER PUMPING SERVICE
S-1099	Valley	SCOTTIE EXPRESS WASH
S-788	Valley	T & R TRUCKING, INC.
S-1031	Wheatland	SPRINGWATER'S SEPTIC PUMPING
S-723	Yellowstone	ANDERSEN SEWER SERVICE
S-1124	Yellowstone	ARROW SEPTIC AND SEWER SERVICE LLC
S-749	Yellowstone	BILLINGS CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY, INC
S-1062	Yellowstone	BOGYINC
S-1006	Yellowstone	BROADVIEW SEPTIC SERVICE
S-1126	Yellowstone	C BAR J MECHANICAL
S-1087	Yellowstone	HUMBLE CREEK HOLDINGS INC
S-996	Yellowstone	PACE
S-1119	Yellowstone	PORTABLE RESTROOM SERVICE LLC
S-1081	Yellowstone	PROTECH MECHANICAL INC
S-539	Yellowstone	ROBERT L FRANK SEPTIC TANK SERVICE
S-1139	Yellowstone	TRU PIPE INC
S-1127	Yellowstone	USA DEBUSK
S-1134	Yellowstone	YELLOWSTONE SEWER SERVICES